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Camp. Paulista de Automobilismo

SUPERLIGA 7a etapa
Interlagos 08/08/2021

ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 7a etapa

Domingo

Class Fusca

Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
08708/2021 10:45.
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(029) Stanley Wessler
1 10:51:38.359
2 2:10.422 +1.520 10:53:48.781
3 2:32.559 +23.657 10:56:21.340
4 2:09.514 +0.612 10:58:30.854
5 2:09.176 +0.274 11:00:40.030
6 2:08.902 - 11:02:48.932
7 2:09.098 +0.196 11:04:58.030
p8 2:25.061 +16.159 11:07:23.091
(020) Arthur Fischer
1 10:49:45.584
2 2:09.852 +0.801 10:51:55.436
3 2:15.727 +6.676 10:54:11.163
4 2:10.015 +0.964 10:56:21.178
5 2:10.816 +1.765 10:58:31.994
6 2:09.136 +0.085 11:00:41.130
7 2:23.025 +13.974 11:03:04.155
8 2:09.051 - 11:05:13.206
(011) Sandro Freitas/Lobo
1 10:51:01.443
2 2:10.015 +0.956 10:53:11.458
3 2:09.478 +0.419 10:55:20.936
4 2:09.059 - 10:57:29.995
5 2:09.450 +0.391 10:59:39.445
p6 2:59.100 +50.041 11:02:38.545
p7 3:33.792 +1:24.733 11:06:12.337
(55) Estevam Manhani
1 10:51:40.325
2 2:15.329 +5.432 10:53:55.654
3 2:12.432 +2.535 10:56:08.086
4 2:12.991 +3.094 10:58:21.077
5 2:16.711 +6.814 11:00:37.788
6 2:09.897 - 11:02:47.685
7 2:12.307 +2.410 11:04:59.992
8 2:17.036 +7.139 11:07:17.028
(33) Antonio Manhani
1 10:51:44.270
2 2:15.830 +5.226 10:54:00.100
3 2:13.071 +2.467 10:56:13.171
4 2:14.866 +4.262 10:58:28.037
5 2:11.967 +1.363 11:00:40.004
6 2:12.786 +2.182 11:02:52.790
7 2:10.604 - 11:05:03.394
8 2:10.698 +0.094 11:07:14.092
(003) Marquinhos
1 10:51:39.180
2 2:11.610 +0.447 10:53:50.790
3 2:12.474 +1.311 10:56:03.264
4 2:30.649 +19.486 10:58:33.913
5 2:11.430 +0.267 11:00:45.343
6 2:11.163 - 11:02:56.506
7 2:12.457 +1.294 11:05:08.963
(013) Neno Oliveira
1 10:49:30.462
2 2:15.652 +4.429 10:51:46.114
3 2:11.659 +0.436 10:53:57.773
4 2:11.223 - 10:56:08.996
5 2:15.226 +4.003 10:58:24.222
6 2:11.679 +0.456 11:00:35.901

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:11.600 +0.377 11:02:47.501
8 2:11.796 +0.573 11:04:59.297
P9 2:31.216 +19.993 11:07:30.513
(002) Washington Oliveira/Gualter F A
1 - 10:51:39.599
2 2:15.829 +4.502 10:53:55.428
3 2:11.849 +0.522 10:56:07.277
4 2:14.047 +2.720 10:58:21.324
5 2:11.327 - 11:00:32.651
6 2:12.168 +0.841 11:02:44.819
7 2:13.305 +1.978 11:04:58.124
p8 2:28.150 +16.823 11:07:26.274
(039) Marcelo Dias
1 - 10:52:32.477
2 2:13.854 +1.474 10:54:46.331
3 2:13.154 +0.774 10:56:59.485
4 2:13.808 +1.428 10:59:13.293
5 2:12.380 \ - 11:01:25.673
p6 2:29.086 +16.706 11:03:54.759
(041) Arthur Pilan
1 - 10:49:51.273
2 2:12.848 +0.131 10:52:04.121
3 2:12.717 - 10:54:16.838
p4 2:20.054 +7.337 10:56:36.892
5 3:09.718 +57.001 10:59:46.610
6 2:14.921 +2.204 11:02:01.531
7 2:13.176 +0.459 11:04:14.707
8 2:13.673 +0.956 11:06:28.380
(077) Felipe Martins
1 - 10:51:38.554
2 2:33.251 +20.310 10:54:11.805
3 2:27.173 +14.232 10:56:38.978
4 2:15.125 +2.184 10:58:54.103
5 2:15.805 +2.864 11:01:09.908
6 2:16.311 +3.370 11:03:26.219
7 2:12.941 ‘ - 11:05:39.160
(014) Caio/luiz Henrique
1 - 10:51:03.950
2 2:13.879 +0.415 10:53:17.829
3 2:15.185 +1.721 10:55:33.014
4 2:13.884 +0.420 10:57:46.898
5 2:15.224 +1.760 11:00:02.122
6 2:14.648 +1.184 11:02:16.770
7 2:13.464 \ - 11:04:30.234
8 2:15.385 +1.921 11:06:45.619
(001) Eduardo Lauand
1 - 10:48:02.962
2 2:13.634 - 10:50:16.596
3 2:13.655 +0.021 10:52:30.251
p4 2:48.047 +34.413 10:55:18.298
(088) Bernardo Albanesi
1 - 10:51:51.037
2 2:31.608 +17.787 10:54:22.645
3 2:14.730 +0.909 10:56:37.375
4 2:14.617 +0.796 10:58:51.992
5 2:14.258 +0.437 11:01:06.250
6 2:15.151 +1.330 11:03:21.401
7 2:13.821 ‘ - 11:05:35.222

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(121) Ademar Fedrigo/Marcos Ramos
1 - 10:49:51.833
2 2:28.785 +14.647 10:52:20.618
3 2:14.138 \ - 10:54:34.756
4 2:26.042 +11.904 10:57:00.798
5 2:16.272 +2.134 10:59:17.070
6 2:14.721 +0.583 11:01:31.791
7 2:14.614 +0.476 11:03:46.405
8 2:43.206 +29.068 11:06:29.611
(005) Eduardo Aquarelli/Thiago Caires
1 - 10:50:37.396
2 2:17.254 +2.892 10:52:54.650
3 2:16.841 +2.479 10:55:11.491
4 2:16.385 +2.023 10:57:27.876
5 2:16.431 +2.069 10:59:44.307
6 2:18.151 +3.789 11:02:02.458
7 2:14.648 +0.286 11:04:17.106
8 2:14.362 ‘ - 11:06:31.468
(031) Paulo Zamana /André Zamana
1 10:53:38.670
2 2:22.070 +7.603 10:56:00.740
3 2:42.410 +27.943 10:58:43.150
4 2:15.529 +1.062 11:00:58.679
5 2:16.954 +2.487 11:03:15.633
6 2:14.467 - 11:05:30.100
(012) Marco Fabio
1 - 10:56:02.695
2 4:32.624 +2:13.956 11:00:35.319
3 2:18.668 - 11:02:53.987
p4 2:51.451 +32.783 11:05:45.438
(468) Eduardo Moraes/Renato Candia
1 - 10:49:51.611
2 2:22.481 +2.562 10:52:14.092
3 2:19.919 \ - 10:54:34.011
(079) Jose Dias
1 - 10:51:35.279
2 2:26.248 +5.733 10:54:01.527
3 2:20.515 - 10:56:22.042
4 2:21.632 +1.117 10:58:43.674
5 2:21.573 +1.058 11:01:05.247
6 2:22.870 +2.355 11:03:28.117
7 2:25.304 +4.789 11:05:53.421
(008) Jose Luis
1 10:49:26.500
2 2:25.339 +0.878 10:51:51.839
3 2:24.461 ‘ - 10:54:16.300
4 2:24.791 +0.330 10:56:41.091
5 2:25.065 +0.604 10:59:06.156
6 2:26.741 +2.280 11:01:32.897
7 2:25.859 +1.398 11:03:58.756
8 2:26.596 +2.135 11:06:25.352
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